
11U15 ARENA 1
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 VANDEBERK JENS CONFETTI Z

2 KUMPS ALEXANDER UNISONNAZA

3 DELFOSSE SOPHIE VENUS DU ROZEL

4 JENNEN STEPHANIE EVER SO CLEVER BLUE

5 GOOSSENS BRECHT HERA

6 CALABRO LORENZO GIJSBRAND

7 RUIZ MAURICIO DAKOTA

8 POETS CEDRIC DAVINA VAN DE HEUVELHOEVE

9 BALLIEU CHARLOTTE ALL THAT JAZZ DE BARCENAL

10 COUNASSE JEROME GALA

11 LéONARD LAURIE QUETSCHE DU BREAU

12 VERMEIRE BRUNO DONNA CLARA VAN HET KAPELHOF

13 CORREA MATHEUS QUIRIMBA

14 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE OPODIUM DU VIVIER

15 THYS JENS CLASH II HELDENLAAN Z

16 VERBERCKMOES MAARTJE ARCO

17 WESTBORG SOFIA FALCO

18 WINSINGH KIMBERLEY FERRARI

19 VAN DEN BOSCH INèS ECOLIENE

20 MAUPILER ROBINSON COTTAGE

21 MERCENIER GAUTHIER ULTRA Z

22 TASSIGNON JOHN HECTOR AAD

23 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CANTALOUPPE SECOND LIFE

24 KUMPS VICTOR DUANDA

25 DI VITTORIO CAROLINE AUBURN DES ROSIERS

26 THOMAS SENNE UQUILEA

27 DESMET MICHIEL RONALD

28 AWOUTERS YVES CONTADOR

29 MCGUANE PHILIP JUDAS VD DONKHOEVE

30 VANDEBERK JENS FETE DU MOLGA
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31 BAERTS NICO DONNA

32 VLEMMIX JAN JABAB

33 KUMPS ALEXANDER DUBLIN

34 MULDERS RUBEN CESAR VAN T EVERTE

35 ASKELAND GURO ERIKA

36 GEUSENS JOHNY KILLER

37 LéONARD LAURIE DIVA STE HERMELLE

38 SCAUFLAIRE MARINE VANITY

39 GOOSSENS BRECHT FOULON DWS

40 SLEEPPAUZE

41 JENNEN STEPHANIE ENRIQUE BLUE

42 MENDES ANTONIO FRODO

43 BAR ROXANE TROYKO L

44 BALLIEU CHARLOTTE CHAZ DE BARCENAL Z

45 COUNASSE JEROME QUIOTO

46 VERMEIRE BRUNO IFRA VD EIK

47 THYS JENS KAISER 'T' FVD

48 SIMUS KERRYAN ERMES DES BERGERIES

49 VERBERCKMOES MAARTJE JUGANO VAN DE VOSBERG

50 CORREA MATHEUS CARINOSA

51 WESTBORG SOFIA CENTA

52 CHRISTIAENS KRIS CIEBELLE ASBORNE Z

53 MAUPILER ROBINSON ASJEMENOU

54 POLLEUNIS SAM CURIOSITY

55 WINSINGH KIMBERLEY DUSTY

56 LEVER PHILLIP CHELLA Z

57 THOMAS SENNE SHAMAN

58 DE BOCK AUDREY DOMINO

59 DE BOCK VALENTIJN INSHALLAH DE MUZE

60 MCGUANE PHILIP KILDERRYS JOINT VENTURE

61 ALVES BERNARDO DEESSE CHAVANNAISE

62 VANDEBERK JENS FILIPE

63 KUMPS ALEXANDER KATINKA

64 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE CARONJA

65 BAERTS NICO HERO VAN HEISTE



66 DESMET MICHIEL CINDERELLA

67 POLLEUNIS SAM EURLI FRAVANCA

68 GEUSENS JOHNY VALINO Z

69 MAUPILER ROBINSON AMELIE 62

70 STOFFELS SANNE ISHTAR

71 VERMEIRE MARIO VDS INDIANAPOLIS

72 RIESEL MARTINA LOLITA

73 VERMEIRE BRUNO VDS LA BAULE

74 COUNASSE JEROME NEXT UP

75 LéONARD LAURIE EWOUT K

76 JENNEN STEPHANIE QBEE

77 HOUSEN ALEXANDER ESPRIT VAN DE WELLINGTON

78 GHABI KARIM OTTO MATIC

79 HOUSEN EMILIA FLICKA-P

80 GHABI CILIA BELLICCI

81 VAN DER HAEGEN JINSE PICOBELLO

82 VREYS MICHAëL INDIGO

83 BALLIEU CHARLOTTE WUSIENA


